
11 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
Cou Antwerpen van Lisanne Fut 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D2 D2 D3 5 10 0,500 36 39 -3 6. 1. Fut
SR Z Lee Chun H1 2 D4 V5 D0 D0 D3 D2 D3 D1 V5 D3 2 10 0,200 26 45 -19 10. 2. H1
Dev Burggeman Emil Fut 3 D2 D2 D4 D2 D0 D1 D3 D0 D1 D1 0 10 0,000 16 50 -34 11. 2. Fut
Hol Dijk van Anja D1 4 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 D2 D3 V5 D3 4 10 0,400 33 39 -6 8. 2. D1
Cou Faber Henri H1 5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 8 10 0,800 44 23 21 2. 1. H1
L'A Ghilardi Serge H2 6 D3 V5 V5 D3 D3 D1 D3 D2 D4 V5 3 10 0,300 34 40 -6 9. 4. H2
Sca Graaf Stoel de Mieke D2 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 8 10 0,800 44 19 25 1. 1. D2

SC P Luxardo Alessandro H2 8 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 8 10 0,800 42 33 9 3. 1. H2
Hol Mulder Hans H2 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D0 D4 V5 V5 7 10 0,700 41 28 13 4. 2. H2

ASSV Oskamp Liesbeth D1 10 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 D1 4 10 0,400 33 38 -5 7. 1. D1
A.E.W. Wojcik Emiel H2 11 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 D4 D2 V5 6 10 0,600 39 34 5 5. 3. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. D2 1
2. H1 1
3. H2 1
4. H2 2
5. H2 3
6. Fut 1
7. D1 1
8. D1 2
9. H2 4

10. H1 2
11. Fut 2

Einduitslag
1. Mieke de Graaf Stoel
2. Henri Faber
3. Alessandro Luxardo
4. Hans Mulder
5. Emil Wojcik
6. Lisanne van Antwerpen
7. Liesbeth Oskamp
8. Anja van Dijk
9. Serge Ghilardi

10. Chun Lee
11. Emil Burggeman

SR Z Lee Chun 2
Dev Burggeman Emil 3

Hol Dijk van Anja 4
L'A Ghilardi Serge 6

Cou Antwerpen van Lisanne 1
ASSV Oskamp Liesbeth 10

Hol Mulder Hans 9
A.E.W. Wojcik Emiel 11

Cou Faber Henri 5
SC P Luxardo Alessandro 8

Sca Graaf Stoel de Mieke 7

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf
Geen Logische Fouten
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